Race Date
August 20, 2017

Place
Overall Name

Jimmy Semes
Mark Luttrell
Aaron Brenner
Leo Buzalsky
Mazen Syed
Mitchell Creer
Lisa Keller
Kundayi Mugabe
Isaac Margulies
Rachel Kelly

11 Allan Saywitz

12 Greg Wilder

13 Kerri Bielewicz
14 Alex White

15 Laurel Shah

16 Ezra Saywitz

17 Eric White

18 Andrew Tsai

19 Jacob Blanchette
20 Amy Alexander
21 Rob Honig

22 Chris White

23 Akari Shimizu
24 Frederick Kamil
25 Ray Jess

26 Brian Clemen

27 Dale Mommaerts
28 Victoria Gonzalez
29 Kai Werlinsky

30 Seth Werlinsky
31 Whitney Wehrle
32 Steve Leftwich
33 Pauline Luttrell
34 Sharon Horwitz
35 Richard Rogers
36 Ellyn Margulies
37 Lydia McKay

38 Maricela Resendez
39 Adam Roubitchek
40 Stephanie Brasie
41 Adam Baordwine
42 Tyler Schwarz
43 AbbyAnn Alexander
44 Samantha Hall
45 Bhaven Shah

46 Lena Benson

47 Renato Imana
48 Dmitry Shteynberg
49 John Crager

50 Ben Sevcik

51 Jeff Westergaard
52 Tammy Gentile
53 Edward Levy

54 Kent Alexander
55 Sam Heinz

56 Jack Birnbaum
57 Aaron Tsai

58 Jason Birnbaum
59 Sam Birnbaum
60 James Sweet
61 Ampelio Meza
62 Sharon Neff

63 Paul Heinz

64 Minh Kong

65 Marla Friedman
66 Danna Gross

67 Nina Hahn

=
QOVWoO~NOOUTAWNPE

Results By Time to Run Timing

City

Toronto ON
Orland Hills IL
Lombard IL
Cedar Rapids |IA
Downers Grove IL
Wheaton IL
Chicago IL
West Chicago IL
Aurora 1L
Warrenville 1L
Geneva IL
Tinley Park IL
oak forest IL
Aurora IL
Northbrook IL
Darien IL
Aurora 1L
Chicago IL
Elmhurst IL
West Chicago IL
Elmhurst IL
Aurora IL

La Grange Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Elmhurst IL
Chicago IL
Romeoville IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Lombard IL
Downers Grove IL
Orland Hills IL
Elmhurst IL
Roselle IL
Aurora IL

Glen Ellyn IL
Raleigh ND
Chicago IL

Villa Park IL
Aurora 1L

Glen Ellyn IL
West Chicago IL
Woodridge IL
Northbrook IL
Elmhurst IL
Willowbrook 1L
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Downers Grove IL
Wheaton IL
Bensenville IL
Darien IL

West Chicago IL
Elmhurst IL
Elmhurst IL
Chicago IL
Elmhurst IL
Elmhurst IL
Orland Park IL
Bolingbrook IL
Prospect Hts. IL
Elmhurst IL
Joliet IL

Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Wheaton IL

2017 High Holiday Hustle

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

206
194
23
25
200
35
198
116
107
89
139
175
16
173
147
193
174
164
22
6
208
172
150

73

28
115

52
170
169
168
102
190

70
130
106
109
127
136
199
196
143

55
148
15
71
151
33
146
171
50
104

59
19
166
17
18
162
114
117
57
92
a7
212
203

39
45
24
33
25
17
43
22
17
24
50
52
46
10
35
17

8
15
46
15
50
42
47
31
32
15
52
60
11
46
26
58
46
38
28
52
48
50
38
32
14
17
21
14
40
53
52
40
59
34
57
58
35
54
15
10

9
46
13
28
72
57
49
45
51
49
44
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
30-34
25-29
15-19
Top Fin
20-24
15-19
Top Fin
50-54
50-54
Top Fin
10-14
35-39
15-19
0-9
15-19
45-49
15-19
50-54
40-44
45-49
30-34
30-34
15-19
50-54
60-64
10-14
45-49
25-29
55-59
45-49
35-39
25-29
50-54
45-49
50-54
35-39
30-34
10-14
15-19
20-24
10-14
40-44
50-54
50-54
40-44
55-59
30-34
55-59
55-59
35-39
50-54
15-19
10-14
0-9
45-49
10-14
25-29
70-99
55-59
45-49
45-49
50-54
45-49
40-44

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
20:20.1 20:20.1
20:46.0 20:46.3
21:29.6 21:30.6
21:38.3 21:39.1
21:53.8 21:54.3
21:55.0 21:55.8
22:30.0 22:30.0
23:29.5 23:34.6
23:43.8 23:43.8
23:54.3 23:54.6
24:10.0 24:11.3
24:15.4 24:20.1
24:17.5 24:22.8
24:18.1 24:18.1
24:36.9 24:40.1
24:59.6 25:00.9
24:59.6 24:59.6
24:59.6 25:12.8
25:18.6 25:33.9
25:36.5 25:41.8
25:46.9 26:06.2
25:52.8 25:52.8
26:09.3 26:12.6
26:15.6 26:20.1
26:16.0 26:19.3
26:21.9 26:26.5
26:32.6 26:36.8
26:47.8 26:54.1
26:56.2 26:58.6
27:01.8 27:04.2
27:03.5 27:06.1
27:03.7 27:08.3
27:09.2 27:09.5
27:17.5 27:22.3
27:20.6 27:34.8
27:28.7 27:49.3
27:31.4 27:40.2
27:57.3 28:03.8
28:03.7 28:06.5
28:10.4 28:16.1
28:11.4 28:19.3
28:16.0 28:23.7
28:17.9 28:27.8
28:56.8 29:10.6
29:11.1 29:18.6
29:14.5 29:20.4
29:27.3 29:46.9
29:31.5 29:48.8
29:47.0 29:47.6
29:50.0 30:17.8
29:55.7 30:10.5
30:14.8 30:23.3
30:45.8 30:58.1
30:50.5 31:04.7
30:59.9 31:04.3
31:00.3 31:02.3
31:00.5 31:02.9
31:22.9 31:35.6
31:23.6 31:36.9
31:34.1 31:48.6
31:37.0 31:44.5
31:53.6 31:54.4
32:02.1 32:06.4
32:13.7 32:13.7
32:16.2 32:24.4
32:19.0 32:37.4
32:19.6 32:37.6
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Race Date
August 20, 2017

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Mary Lee

Dana Balzano
Laura McGovern
Greg Clayton
Diane Rosenthal Hirt
Catie Sims
Andrea Birnbaum
Tracy Meyer

Chad Fetzer
Michele Slogoff
Anna Jess

Bev Dow

Albert Tsai

Adam Tsai
Christine Woods
Darek Niemiec
Sarah Cheney
Alicia Roman
Teresa Alexander
Sarah Segal
Colleen Sullivan
Sophie Kagan
Scott Kagan

Karl Johnson
Chloe Axelrod

Kim Axelrod
Jayme Schlenker
Jude Covert

Janet Schaudt
Thomas Joens
Cassie Machen
Rlta Hankes

Uli Widmaier
Marcel Kopaczewski
Bozenna Rodek
Michael Hirt

David Wood
Robert Pescitani
Jamie Cosnowsky-Heisler
Joe Schodrof
Evan Kase
Jennifer Marcordes
Jackson Hoey
Sam Kagan
Jackie Kagan
Glinda Edmonds
Susan Leftwich
Ann Gallaway
Kyle Boardwine
Mike Boardwine
Sid Frankel

Daniel Frankel
Cassandra Pynakker
Chuck Aron
Kristen Johnson
Maria Kulma
Sharon Roth
Deborah Harris
Marla Gerard
Elizabeth Gossage
Howard Meyer
Carol Meyer
Teresa Steinbeigle
Tatyana Anodenko
Tracey Sloan

Gail Creer
Roseanna Duffy

Results By Time to Run Timing

City

Wheaton IL
Lombard IL
Itasca IL

Carol Stream IL
Elmhurst IL
Pontypool ON
Chicago IL
Rolling Meadows IL
Aurora IL

South Elgin IL
Chicago IL
Lombard IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
CLARENDON HILLS
Lombard IL
Lombard IL
Plainfield IL
West Chicago IL
Lombard IL
willowbrook 1L
Naperville IL
Naperville IL
Woodridge IL
Burr Ridge IL
Burr Ridge IL
Glen Ellynb IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Villa Park IL
Lombard IL
manhattan IL
Aurora IL
Elmhurst IL

Glen Ellyn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Elmhurst IL
Warrenville IL
Elk Grove IL
Elmhurst IL
Naperville IL

villa park IL
Manhattan IL
Lombard IL
Naperville IL
Naperville IL
North Riverside IL
Downers Grove IL
Chicago IL
Aurora IL

Aurora 1L

Aurora IL

Aurora 1L
Melrose Park IL
Chicago IL
Aurora IL

Indian Head Park IL
Oak Brook IL
Wheaon IL
Oakbrook IL

Oak Brook IL
Hoffman Estates IL
Hoffman Estates IL
Joliet IL

Lisle IL

Wheaton IL
Wheaton IL
Batavia IL

2017 High Holiday Hustle

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

97
12
202
207
132
152
20
112
43
155
74
37
163
165
177
118
27
131

144
161
79
81
189
11
10
213
215
188
75
105
56
210
93
129
63
176
191
32
141
83
201
68
80
78
40
103
48
197
195
205
46
120

76
96
133
211
216
53
110
113
158

154
34
38

50
39
52
61
56
58
43
31
43
48
32
63
45
12
43
25
25
27
55
36
55
14
47
69
13
48
20

8
57
62
20
39
55
14
51
54
72
53
54
57

9
45
11
10
48
56
56
41
15
54
61
28
40
71
37
37
52
50
55
50
67
65
43
45
48
49
52
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AG Place

5

50-54

3 35-39
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50-54
60-64
55-59
55-59
40-44
30-34
40-44
45-49
30-34
60-64
45-49
10-14
40-44
25-29
25-29
25-29
55-59
35-39
55-59
10-14
45-49
65-69
10-14
45-49
20-24
0-9
55-59
60-64
20-24
35-39
55-59
10-14
50-54
50-54
70-99
50-54
50-54
55-59
0-9
45-49
10-14
10-14
45-49
55-59
55-59
40-44
15-19
50-54
60-64
25-29
40-44
70-99
35-39
35-39
50-54
50-54
55-59
50-54
65-69
65-69
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
32:20.1 32:37.4
32:34.2 32:47.8
32:37.4 32:37.4
32:38.9 32:52.7
32:49.6 33:06.3
33:05.5 33:24.7
33:08.6 33:21.9
33:49.1 34:11.4
34:03.4 34:15.2
34:13.0 34:13.0
34:13.4 34:22.1
34:18.9 34:20.9
34:19.3 34:33.9
34:19.6 34:35.1
34:36.4 34:45.1
34:48.5 34:49.8
34:49.0 34:49.8
35:03.0 35:13.6
35:07.0 35:17.3
35:20.7 35:26.9
35:36.8 36:04.9
35:47.2 35:49.8
35:48.1 35:51.3
36:01.4 36:21.9
36:41.9 36:51.6
36:41.9 36:51.6
36:42.8 36:58.7
36:43.1 36:58.6
36:46.2 36:48.5
37:15.2 37:19.6
37:16.1 37:25.1
37:31.1 37:51.7
39:17.3 39:58.1
39:18.6 39:50.8
39:32.1 40:03.9
39:41.5 39:58.2
39:59.4 40:14.9
39:59.4 40:15.1
40:45.8 41:08.1
40:45.9 41:08.6
41:26.4 42:11.8
41:32.1 41:41.9
41:42.4 47:30.1
41:59.2 42:21.7
41:59.7 42:22.6
42:19.1 42:30.2
42:56.9 43:02.1
43:00.4 43:25.1
43:43.5 43:51.4
43:45.0 43:52.9
46:30.3 47:11.5
46:39.9 47:11.5
47:30.9 47:40.9
48:02.2 48:09.5
48:52.4 49:13.7
48:54.6 49:16.3
49:28.4 49:30.3
49:43.4 50:02.2
49:44.2 50:02.4
49:47.0 50:05.8
51:03.5 51:26.4
51:05.1 51:27.7
52:12.7 52:23.7
52:26.9 53:05.4
52:46.7 52:57.9
52:47.0 52:58.2
52:54.0 53:05.4

5K Run

08/20/2017 09:30:14 AM



Race Date
August 20, 2017

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
DQ
DQ

Results By Time to Run Timing

Jenna Rashid
Alexis Hoey
Anne Stein
Sherri Kayser
Liron Segal

Don Roubitchek
Makayla Ray
Sophia Hoey
Janet Widmaier
Alice Heinz
Jacob Cosnowsky
Brenton Vercoe
IAn Kramer
Katie Kemp
Sandra Kramer
Trevor Ray
Diane Johnson
Ellen Simsohn
Robin Dombeck
Michael Hoey
Richard Goldberg
Debbie Schodrof
Diane Naimark
Annette Narducci
Michael Rashid
Chloe Rashid
Beryl Jacobson
Terry Shapiro
Carole Stewart
Monica Caster

City

South Elgin IL
Lombard IL
Arlington Heights IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Lombard IL
Elmhurst IL
ELMHURST IL
Lombard IL
Elmhurst IL
Elmhurst IL
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

2814 crested butte
Downers Grove IL
2814 crested butte
ELMHURST IL
Downers Grove IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Elmhurst IL
Lombard IL
Deerfield IL
Naperville IL
Aurora IL
Bensenville IL
South Elgin IL
South Elgin IL
Carol Stream IL
Lombard IL
Crest Hill IL
Elmhurst IL

2017 High Holiday Hustle

Overall Finish List

B

ib No Age Gend

123
66
157
87
145
135
125
65
209
58
30
214
94
90
95
124
77
153
36
64
51
140
204
192
121
122
72
149
160
26

8

9
73
65
40
67
12
13
50
47
13
13
51
28
48
14
63
69
58
53
60
52
61
51
47
10
80
68
62
48

b e o B o I M o e Bl e e e e o Bl e o e e 1 =i i o e M |

AG Place

0-9
0-9
70-99
65-69
40-44
65-69
10-14
10-14
50-54
45-49
10-14
10-14
50-54
25-29
45-49
10-14
60-64
65-69
55-59
50-54
60-64
50-54
60-64
50-54
45-49
10-14
70-99
65-69
60-64
45-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
53:48.8 53:53.5
54:00.2 59:09.1
54:53.6 55:03.4
54:55.8 55:21.6
54:57.3 55:23.1
55:04.4 55:04.4
55:39.0 58:24.9
55:44.3 58:30.1
56:17.7 56:42.7
56:17.9 56:42.5
56:28.7 56:47.5
56:36.1 56:55.6
56:39.5 56:57.1
56:41.2 57:08.9
56:41.5 56:58.1
56:45.0 57.03.6
57:33.2 58:00.4
57:33.7 58:00.3
57:56.7 58:17.3
59:09.1 59:09.1
1:00:32.7  1:00:57.7
1:00:32.9 1:.00:57.7
1:01:40.9 1:02:10.6
1:01:42.9 1:02:13.4
1:02:16.9 1.02:48.4
1:02:45.4  1:02:49.7
1:04:07.4  1:04:38.1
1:04:07.4  1:04:39.1
16:21.6 17:04.4
16:31.9 17:15.6

5K Run

08/20/2017 09:30:15 AM



